NFL - Game Time: 9/9/2012 13:00 EST

Buffalo Bills
New York Jets

Scoring Summary
First Quarter

Jets

Drive: 8 Plays, 61 Yards, 3:49
Second Quarter

Jets

Drive: 5 Plays, 52 Yards, 2:31
Jets

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:00
Bills

Drive: 7 Plays, 80 Yards, 3:34
Jets

Drive: 15 Plays, 73 Yards, 7:09
Jets

Drive: 7 Plays, 32 Yards, 1:24
Third Quarter

Jets

Drive: 0 Plays, O Yards, 0:00
Jets

Drive: 4 Plays, 48 Yards, 2:10
Bills

Drive: 9 Plays, 77 Yards, 5:12
Fourth Quarter

Bills

Drive: 13 Plays, 96 Yards, 6:14
Bills

Drive: 5 Plays, 41 Yards, 0:54
Jets

Drive: 8 Plays, 49 Yards, 4:41

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes

Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Buffalo Bills Player Statistics
Passing
R. Fitzpatrick

Rushing
C. Spiller
F. Jackson
R. Fitzpatrick
T. Choice

Receiving
S. Johnson
D. Jones

S. Chandler
D. Nelson
C. Spiller

L. Smith

Fumbles
C. Spiller

Defense
Barnett
Sheppard
Moats
Wilson
Gilmore

Byrd
McKelvin
Williams
Johnson
Scott
Kelsay
Searcy
Dareus

McGee
Williams
Williams
Chandler
Levitre
White
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Interceptions
B. Scott

Punt Returns
L. McKelvin

Kick Returns

o

Buf

18-32-3
6.1

0-0, - %
4-4, 100 %
0-0, - %

0
28:42

cmp
18

Carries
14
6
2
4
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Number

2 3 4 Final
7 7 14 28
20 14 7 48
NY)
6:02 Jeremy Kerley 12 yd pass from Mark Sanchez (Nick Folk kick)
7
NY)
14:53 Stephen Hill 33 yd pass from Mark Sanchez (Nick Folk kick)
14
12:40 Jeremy Kerley 68 yd punt return (Nick Folk kick)
21
9:06 C.J. Spiller 56 yd run (Rian Lindell kick)
21
1:57 Nick Folk 25 yd FG
24
0:12 Nick Folk 39 yd FG
27
NY)
13:41 Antonio Cromartie 40 yd interception return (Nick Folk kick)
34
9:38 Stephen Hill 17 yd pass from Mark Sanchez (Nick Folk kick)
41
4:26 Scott Chandler 5 yd pass from Ryan Fitzpatrick (Rian Lindell kick)
41
NY)
7:57 Donald Jones 6 yd pass from Ryan Fitzpatrick (Rian Lindell kick)
41
5:58 Stevie Johnson 29 yd pass from Ryan Fitzpatrick (Rian Lindell kick)
41
1:17 Shonn Greene 1 yd run (Nick Folk kick)
48

New York Jets

5
15
1
10-14, 71 %
0-0, - %
3-5, 60 %
1-1, 100 %
384
63
6.1
118
36
3.3
1
266
19-27-1
9.9
3
0-0
138
1-68
1
1-24
0
3-46
1
2-51.5
5-34
2-0
2-0
0
1-17
0
2-2,100 %
6-6, 100 %
0-0, - %
0
31:18
Att Yds TDs Int
32 195 3 3
Yds TDs
169 1
15 0
8 0
3 0
Yds TDs
55 1
41 1
38 1
31 0
25 0
5 0
Asst Sack-Yds PD
4 0-0 0
3 0-0 0
3 0-0 0
2 0-0 0
2 0-0 0
2 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
1 0-0 0
2 0-0 0
0 0-0 1
0 0-0 0
1 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
Yds
0
Yds
27
Yds

New York Jets Player Statistics
Passing
M. Sanchez

Rushing
S. Greene
T. Tebow

B. Powell

J. McKnight

Receiving
S. Hill

S. Holmes

J. Kerley

J. Cumberland
B. Powell

C. Schilens

D. Keller

S. Greene

Kicking
N. Folk

Fumbles
Shonn Greene

Fumbles Recovered
Shonn Greene

Defense
Landry

. Harris

. Revis

. Scott

. Pace

Bell

. Cromartie
. Lankster
. DeVito
Purdum

L. Trufant

Q. Coples

J. Bush

K. Ellis

M. Wilkerson
N. Bellore

B. Thomas
M. Dixon

G. Mclntyre
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cmp
19

Carries
27

Number
2

Number
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Made
25,39

Asst
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Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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Int



L. McKelvin 3 71 K. Wilson 0 0 0-0 1

Interceptions Int Yds
Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20 A. Cromartie 1 40
B. Moorman 2 0 81 405 0 K. Wilson 1 5
D. Revis 1 1
Punt Returns Ret Yds
J. Kerley 1 68
Kick Returns Ret Yds
J. McKnight 1 24
Punting Punts Blocks  Yds Avg in20
R. Malone 2 [} 103 515 1

Misc
Officials: Robert Frazer, Lemuel Hawkins, Michael Bell, John Vachon, Larry Farina, Steve Hendley, Greg Hay, Bob McGrath
Attendance: 79,088
Time of Game: 3:18




