NFL - Game Time: 9/9/2012 13:00 EST											
Buffalo Bills New York Jets	1 0 7	2 7 20	3 7 14	4 14 7	2	nal 8 8					
Scoring Summary First Quarter	Buf	NYJ									
Jets Drive: 8 Plays, 61 Yards, 3:49	TD 0	6:02 7	Jeremy Kerley 12 yd pass from Mark Sanchez (Nick Folk kick)								
Second Quarter Jets	Buf TD	NYJ 14:53	Stephen Hill 33 yd pass from Mark Sanchez (Nick Folk kick)								
Drive: 5 Plays, 52 Yards, 2:31 Jets	0 TD	14 12:40	Jeremy Kerley 68 yd punt return (Nick Folk kick)								
Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:00 Bills	0 TD	9:06	C.J. Spiller 56 yd run (Rian Lindell kick)								
Drive: 7 Plays, 80 Yards, 3:34 Jets	7 FG	21 1:57	Nick Folk 25 yd FG								
Drive: 15 Plays, 73 Yards, 7:09 Jets Drive: 7 Plays, 32 Yards, 1:24	7 FG	24 0:12 27	Nick Folk 39 yd FG								
Third Quarter	7 Buf	NYJ	Antonia Cromatia 40 vd Intercentian return (Nick Fallk kick)								
Jets Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:00	TD 7	13:41 34	Antonio Cromartie 40 yd interception return (Nick Folk kick) Stephen Hill 17 yd pass from Mark Sanchez (Nick Folk kick)								
Jets Drive: 4 Plays, 48 Yards, 2:10 Bills	TD 7 TD	9:38 41 4:26	Scott Chandler 5 yd pass from Ryan Fitzpatrick (Rian Lindell kick)								
Drive: 9 Plays, 77 Yards, 5:12 Fourth Quarter	14 Buf	41 NYJ	Scott Chandler 5 yo pass from Ryan Pitzpatrick (Rian Lindell Rick)								
Bills Drive: 13 Plays, 96 Yards, 6:14	TD 21	7:57 41	Donald Jones 6 yd pass from Ryan Fitzpatrick (Rian Lindell kick)								
Bills Drive: 5 Plays, 41 Yards, 0:54	TD 28	5:58 41	Stevie Johnson 29 yd pass from Ryan Fitzpatrick (Rian Lindell kick)								
Jets Drive: 8 Plays, 49 Yards, 4:41	TD 28	1:17 48	Shonn Greene 1 yd run (Nick Folk kick)								
Team Stats											
First Downs	Buffalo Bills 20	New York Jets 21									
Rushing Passing	6 13	5 15									
Penalty 3rd Down Efficiency	1 6-9, 67 %	1 10-14, 71 %									
4th Down Efficiency Red-Zone Efficiency	1-1, 100 % 2-2, 100 %	0-0, - % 3-5, 60 %									
Goal-To-Go Efficiency Total Net Yards	2-2, 100 % 390	1-1, 100 % 384									
Total Plays Yards/Play	58 6.7	63 6.1									
Net Rushing Yards Rushes	195 26	118 36									
Yards/Carry Rushing TDs Net Passing Yards	7.5 1 195	3.3 1 266									
Comp-Att-Int Yards/Attempt	18-32-3 6.1	19-27-1 9.9									
Passing TDs Sack-Yds	3 0-0	3 0-0									
Return Yards Punt Returns-Yards	98 1-27	138 1-68									
Punt Return TDs Kick Returns-Yards	0 3-71	1 1 1-24									
Kick Return TDs Int Returns-Yards	0 1-0	0 3-46									
Int Return TDs Punts Average	0 2-40.5	1 2-51.5									
Penalties - Yards Fumbles Lost	6-34 1-1	5-34 2-0									
Own-Recover-Yards Own-Recover TDs	0-0 0	2-0 0									
Opp-Recover-Yards Opp-Recover TDs	0-0 0	1-17 0									
Field Goals Extra Points	0-0, - % 4-4, 100 %	2-2, 100 % 6-6, 100 %									
Two Point Conversions Safeties	0-0, - % 0	0-0, - %									
Time of Posession Buffalo Bills Player Statistics	28:42	31:18				New York Jets Player Statistics					
Passing R. Fitzpatrick	Cmp 18	Att 32	Yds 195	TDs 3	Int 3	Passing M. Sanchez	Cmp 19	Att 27	Yds 266	TDs 3	Int 1
Rushing	Carries	Yds	TDs			Rushing	Carries	Yds	TDs		
C. Spiller F. Jackson	14 6	169 15	1 0			S. Greene T. Tebow	27 5	94 11	1 0		
R. Fitzpatrick T. Choice	2 4	8	0			B. Powell J. McKnight	3 1	10 3	0		
Receiving S. Johnson	Rec	Yds	TDs			Receiving	Rec	Yds	TDs		
S. Johnson D. Jones S. Chandler	4 5 4	55 41 38	1 1 1			S. Hill S. Holmes J. Kerley	5 4 4	89 68 45	2 0 1		
D. Nelson C. Spiller	2 2	31 25	0			J. Cumberland B. Powell	3	33 16	0		
L. Smith	1	5	ŏ			C. Schilens D. Keller	1 1	8 7	0		
Fumbles C. Spiller	Number 1					S. Greene	0	0	0		
Defense	TK	Asst	Sack-Yds	PD		Kicking N. Folk	FG 2/2	Made 25, 39	XP 6/6		
N. Barnett K. Sheppard	5 5	4 3	0-0 0-0	0		Fumbles	Number				
A. Moats G. Wilson	3 3	3 2	0-0 0-0	0		Shonn Greene	2				
S. Gilmore J. Byrd	3	2 2	0-0 0-0	0		Fumbles Recovered Shonn Greene	Number 2				
L. McKelvin K. Williams	3 2	0 1	0-0 0-0	0		Defense	TK	Asst	Sack-Yds	PD	
S. Johnson B. Scott	1 2	0	0-0 0-0	0 1		L. Landry D. Harris	6 4	3	0-0 0-0	0	
C. Kelsay D. Searcy	2	0 1 0	0-0 0-0	0		D. Revis B. Scott	4 3	2	0-0 0-0	0	
M. Dareus T. McGee M. Williams	1 1	Ö	0-0 0-0	0 0 0		C. Pace Y. Bell A. Cromartie	3 3 2	2 1	0-0 0-0	0 1	
A. Williams	1 1 0	0	0-0 0-0	0		E. Lankster	2 3	0	0-0 0-0	0	
S. Chandler A. Levitre C. White	0 0 0	0 0 0	0-0 0-0 0-0	0 0 0		M. DeVito T. Purdum I. Trufant	1 0 0	1 0 0	0-0 0-0 0-0	0 0 1	
C. White Interceptions	Int	Yds	0-0	U		I. Trufant Q. Coples J. Bush	1 0	0	0-0 0-0 0-0	0	
B. Scott	1	0				K. Ellis M. Wilkerson	1 0	0	0-0 0-0 0-0	0	
Punt Returns L. McKelvin	Ret 1	Yds 27				N. Bellore B. Thomas	0	0	0-0 0-0 0-0	0	
Kick Returns	Ret	Yds				M. Dixon G. McIntyre	0	1 0	0-0 0-0	0	
	•					•					

L. McKelvin	3	71				K. Wilson	0	0	0-0	1	
Punting B. Moorman	Punts 2	Blocks 0	Yds 81	Avg 40.5	in20 0	Interceptions A. Cromartie K. Wilson D. Revis	Int 1 1 1	Yds 40 5 1			
						Punt Returns J. Kerley	Ret 1	Yds 68			
						Kick Returns J. McKnight	Ret 1	Yds 24			
Micc						Punting R. Malone	Punts 2	Blocks 0	Yds 103	Avg 51.5	in20 1

Misc
Officials: Robert Frazer, Lemuel Hawkins, Michael Bell, John Vachon, Larry Farina, Steve Hendley, Greg Hay, Bob McGrath
Attendance: 79,088
Time of Game: 3:18